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5E 30&938mM00l 3sh3mMen, 100% L3nmybdo, 1 8g&Mab LogMmdols 50 2478 & 123.90 ¢ NEX,
Patchcord-CAT5e-UTP-1M
NEX Patchcord-CAT5e-UTP-1M
bobdoMmy: 2.4 GHz; 5 GHz LohgoMmy: 2.4 GHz @ 450 Mbps; 5 GHz @ 1300 Mbps
Jbgamols LESbsMEg00: 802.11 a/b/g/n/ac gowsd3380L Lnddamszmy: 22 dBm (mMo3g Lobdamals
390565§0mgdgmo 070016333580) 96&76900: Dual-Band Antennas, 2.4 GHz:3 dBi, 5GHz: 3 dBi Jlgmol
(WIFI ACCESS POINT)" 06@gMhaxzgolin: 2 3smo 2 x 10/100/1000 Ethernet 33300 8gomeon: 3sboyMmo PoE 48V, hobgyono,
802.3af/802.3at dbsMsgqms 44 to 57VDC (Power Over Ethernet) 8sjbndsmnfmo 6 595.90 ¢ 3,575.40 Ubiquiti, 1 §gamo
UAP-AC-PRO Ubiquiti 969Man0l Bmbdsmyos: IW; ghormdamnzn 8m3b3smgdangdal Momgbmds: 250+; UAP-AC-PRO
Networks (Ubnt) bo39dom &93gMmo@Mme: (-10 to 70° C ) ;o3Lgdsns UniFi 3mb@mmmgmcsb: mMmydnbao,
05333000 HamB0mydol dsmm3zs, Immnb3mEal dbsfmesggms WLAN, g@smymo
LESGOLGS
0b6®aMmxzgnbon: USB 2.0
- 5b6@gbs:  5dBi
b - WiFi gu 0
, o:; ﬁm' 1dbagmo 1bogBm bEsBosm®gd0: IEEE 802.11b/g/n 2.4 GHz, IEEE 802.11a/n/ac 5 GHz .
@ _0 LoEgbm Lohgdomy: 600 Mbps (200 Mbps 2.4 GHz, 433 Mbps 5 GHz) ) 900,
Tp-Link Archer T2U Plus 10 135.70 & 1,357.00 ¢ Tp-Link, 1 Hgamo
AC600 High Gain Wireless |>0°00™9: 24 GHz, 5 GHz Archer T2U Plus AC600
bual Baid USB Adapter Lo@Ibm YLorMNbMYds: WEP, WPA / WPA2, WPA-PSK / WPA2-PSK
P dmEymEnob Gagbmmmans: DBPSK, DQPSK, CCK, OFDM, 16-QAM, 64-QAM, 256-QAM
053b700mos: Windows10/8.1/8/7/XP, Mac OS X 10.9-10
3805900 BMe6L03M0 SFP 1F)G - 053L70500 Lenovo Flex System Fabric EN4093R 10Gb Scalable Switch
Lenovo 10Gb Chassis MTM:8721HC2 PTI
) Chassis Serial Number: J30Y4B5 4 448.40 ¢ 1,793.60 ¢ N0, 1 §gamo
SFP+ SR Transceiver Lenovo, 46C3447
(10GBASE-SR) 46C3447 Hardware Part Number: 00VX203
Serial Number: YO10CM61H079, 035bgdsc00s HP Switch 5406RzI2 SFP+ 8mymad by




Jbgamol 3mByGo@mmMo
TL-SG1008D
TP-Link 8-Port Gigabit
Desktop Unmanaged
Switch (10/100/1000)

06@&3Ma3goln: 8port- 10/100/1000Mbps RJ45 Ports AUTO  Negotiation/AUTO
MDI/MDIX

357 gemad&mm BmBsmoggds: 9VDC / 0.6A

bobdoMmy: 16 Gbps; 30Ma87@MId0: 180 x 90 x 26; gbals BmbIsMmyds: 4.6W
953L08seMmo LoMdML goxzMgzg3s: 15.8 BTU/h

90Ls8sMmmg00 gbMomo : 4K
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99606300 Bg83MoGnMe: -40°C~60°C (-40°F~140°F)

9mgdgcen 36056mds: 10% ~ 90% SMo3mbgblLaEns

97656300 #76056mds: 5% ~ 90% SMo3mbbLsgas

265.50 ¢

1,327.50 ¢

hobgoon, Tp-Link,
TL-SG1008D

1 §aamo

Jbgmol 3m3yGodmmMa
TL-SG1210P 10-Port
Gigabit Desktop Switch
with 8-Port PoE+

06®&gMazgolio: 9 Port; 8 PoE+ 10/100/1000Mbps RJ45 Ports; 1 10/100/1000Mbps RJ45
Port; 1 Gigabit SFP Slot

Jbgemo: 10BASE-T: UTP category 3, 4, 5 cable (maximum 100m) EIA/TIA-568 100Q STP
(maximum 100m) 100BASE-TX: UTP category 5, 5e cable (maximum 100m) EIA/TIA-568
100Q STP (maximum 100m) 1000BASE-T: UTPcategory5, 5e, 6 or above cable (maximum
100m) EIA/TIA-568 100Q STP (maximum 100m) 1000BASE-X MMF, SMF

33000: External Power Adapter(Output: 53.5VDC / 1.31A); bob3oMmy: 20 Gbps
boddma3mol gosmm3zs: 20 Gbps

3mM@gdo: 802.3at/802.3af compliant, PoE Ports: Portl- Port 8 PoE Power Budget: 63W
Mac 80bsdsmongdol sbmomo: 4K

969Ma00l dmbdsmyods: 7.11 W (220/50Hz. no PD connected)
63W PD connected)

78.13 W (220/50Hz. with

654.90 ¢

1,309.80 ¢

hobgoo,
Tp-Link,
TL-SG1210P

1 Gamo

JLamob 3mBpGos@Gmmo
TL-
SG1218MP 18-Port Gigabit
Rackmount Switch with 16
PoE+

0b@yMxzzgalo:
gigabit SFP slots
393Mnmyds: 2
33900: 100-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz

3mMGgdab Momegbmos: 16; bobdnMy: 36 Gbps

Lo8dgma3Mmol gosmm3s: 36 Gbps

390053b360L doh336903emo0: 26.78 Mbps

3mMm@gdo: 802.3at/802.3af compliant, PoE Ports: Portl- Port 16 PoE Power
Budget:250W; Mac 80bs8smmgodnl gbfMmomo: 8K

969Ma00l dmbdamyos: 21.4 W (no power device connected)
power devices connected)

16x PoE+ gigabit RJ45 ports / 2x gigabit non-PoE RJ45 ports / 2x combo

286.6 W (with 250 W

1,734.60 ¢

1,734.60 ¢

hobgonon,
Tp-Link,
TL-SG1218MP

1 Gamo

Xo019Mo moMIdYMIdS EMa-010 (xMNIJB0 3003L MMILmEEIIMo0 mamoa 80 ;mgma)

11,221.80 ¢

0fmyj@mmo:

bamdmfams s d33ac0: g

3500 gMdgeodzonmo
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